
Canadian Online Omni December 12 - December 19, 2011
End of Year

Detailed Tables

Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H I

Base: All respondents 1021 535 486 329 424 268 88 328 486 119
Weighted 1021 494 527 285 405 331 106* 397 333 185

Canada as a whole
257 148 109 53 94 110 26 88 92 51
25% 30% 21% 19% 23% 33% 24% 22% 28% 28%

B CD
600 271 328 167 241 191 52 243 195 109
59% 55% 62% 59% 59% 58% 49% 61% 59% 59%

A F
146 65 81 56 62 28 21 61 40 25
14% 13% 15% 20% 15% 9% 19% 15% 12% 13%

E E
19 10 9 9 8 2 8 5 5 0
2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 1% 8% 1% 2% -

E GHI
Summary

856 419 437 220 335 301 77 331 288 160
84% 85% 83% 77% 83% 91% 73% 83% 86% 87%

CD F F F
165 75 89 64 70 30 29 66 45 25
16% 15% 17% 23% 17% 9% 27% 17% 14% 13%

E E GHI
Low2Box (Not really/ Not at all)

 
 Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base

3_1. (Canada as a whole) To what extent do you think the current debt crisis in the Euro Zone will impact Canada as a whole and your own financial situation

GENDER AGE EDUCATION

A lot

Somewhat

Not really

Not at all

Top2Box (A lot/ Somewhat)
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Canadian Online Omni December 12 - December 19, 2011
End of Year

Detailed Tables

Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H I

Base: All respondents 1021 535 486 329 424 268 88 328 486 119
Weighted 1021 494 527 285 405 331 106* 397 333 185

Your own financial situation
126 74 52 23 57 46 8 56 42 19
12% 15% 10% 8% 14% 14% 8% 14% 13% 10%

B C C
459 214 245 101 171 187 44 180 152 83
45% 43% 46% 35% 42% 57% 42% 45% 46% 45%

CD
338 154 185 123 136 80 36 117 116 69
33% 31% 35% 43% 33% 24% 34% 30% 35% 38%

DE E
97 52 45 38 41 18 18 44 23 13

10% 11% 9% 13% 10% 5% 17% 11% 7% 7%
E E HI

Summary
585 288 297 124 229 233 52 236 194 102
57% 58% 56% 43% 56% 70% 49% 59% 58% 55%

C CD
436 206 229 161 177 98 54 161 139 83
43% 42% 44% 57% 44% 30% 51% 41% 42% 45%

DE E
Low2Box (Not really/ Not at all)

 
 Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base

3_2. (Your own financial situation) To what extent do you think the current debt crisis in the Euro Zone will impact Canada as a whole and your own financial situation

GENDER AGE EDUCATION

A lot

Somewhat

Not really

Not at all

Top2Box (A lot/ Somewhat)
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